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Art. No. FS-315/460

FLOOR SANDER 
THE ALLROUNDER - FROM DRY SANDING TO WET CLEANING

The JÖST Floor Sander combines high-quality workmanship with easy handling. Thanks to its quiet running performance and the 
ergonomically adjustable steering handle, it can be used continuously without any shoulder or arm tension afterwards. Other benefits 
include its rectangular shape and off-centre effect, which allows sanding into any edge or corner and saves more laborious work steps. 
Despite the high removal rate, the full-surface extraction system gives users practically dust-free grinding. The ultra-versatile Floor San-
der can be used for both wet and dry sanding tasks. It combines five machines in one – a drum sander, an edge sander, a single-disc 
machine, a cleaning machine and a brushing machine. An all-rounder designed to give users the best possible surface results.

•	 Easy to use 

•	 Dust-free sanding with a high removal rate

•	 Exact edge sanding possible, right into the corners

•	 Removes old paint and coatings 

•	 Ideal for processing structured surfaces 

•	 Variable machine weight

•	 Ergonomically adjustable

Power consumption:		  1500 watts 
Vacuum cleaner:			   1000 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Sanding area:			   335 x 485 mm
Supply voltage:			   230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Weight:				    57 - 83 kg
Additional weights, each:		  6,5 kg*
Stroke:				    7 mm

*4 additional weights of 6.5 kg each are included in the scope  
of delivery. Up to 6 weight can be used

Art. No. FSCM-315/460

FLOOR SANDER MULTI  
MULTIFUNCTIONAL - SIMPLY INGENIOUS

The combination of Floor Sander and Floor Cleaner resulted in an extraordinary all-rounder. Equipped with an integrated suction unit 
for wet and dry suction, a 10 l water tank and a suction lip. This combination will successfully tackle any task. Whether you have to 
sand down old wooden floors, remove coatings, or wet-clean elastic hard floor coverings, the  Floor Sander Multi cuts a fine figure no 
matter how tricky the task might be.

Power consumption:		  2500 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min.
Sanding area:			   335 x 485 mm
Supply voltage:			   230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Water tank filling volume:		  10 l
Weight:				    57 - 83 Kg
Additional weight, each:		  6,5 Kg
Stroke:				    7 mm
(Suction lip (optionally available)

*4 additional weights of 6.5 kg each are included in the scope  
of delivery. Up to 6 weight can be used

•	 All-in-one for grinding and cleaning

•	 Easy to use

•	 Exact edge sanding possible, right into the corners

•	 Removes old paint and coatings

•	 Ideal for processing structured surfaces

•	 Variable machine weight

•	 Ergonomically adjustable
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Art. No. FSJ-180/330

FLOOR SANDER JUNIOR  
THE MULTIFUNCTIONAL SOLUTION FOR FLOOR PROCESSING AND MAINTENANCE

The multifunctional solution for floor cleaning, processing and maintenance.  Thanks to its compact dimensions, the Floor Sander 
Junior is particularly suitable for working on smaller surfaces, steps and the areas under radiators and stairways. Equipped with an 
additional weight of 5 kg, it has an excellent removal rate. Virtually dust–free working is possible when an external vacuum cleaner is 
connected to the integrated suction nozzles.

•	 Easy to use

•	 Perfect processing of the smallest rooms and areas

•	 Exact edge sanding possible, right into the corners

•	 Ideal for processing tructured surfaces

•	 Suitable for dry sanding and wet cleaning

Art. No. FCJ-18
Art. No. FCJ-18 / 2

THE BATTERY-POWERED MULTIFUNCTIONAL SOLUTION

The Floor Cleaner Junior 18 catches the eye with its robust and handy design. Designed for daily use in hard-to-reach areas and on 
a wide variety of surfaces. The powerful rechargeable battery system (used all over the world) allows you to work without a power 
source – and it’s also compatible with many other battery-powered devices. With the cross-manufacturer METABO Cordless Alliance 
System (CAS), Jöst has not only found a high-quality battery system, we have also gained a reliable and genuine partner with whom 
we will continue to develop more cordless grinding and cleaning systems in the future.

•	 Enables wireless working

•	 Easy to use

•	 Ideally suited for cleaning stairs

•	 Exact edge sanding possible, right into the corners

•	 Ideal for processing structured surfaces

•	 Suitable for dry sanding and wet cleaning 

Power consumption:		  350 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Sanding area:			   190 x 340 mm
Supply voltage:			   230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Weight:				    21 -26 kg
Additional weight:		  5 kg
Stroke:				    5 mm
Hose connection:			  27 mm

Power consumption:		  300 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Cleaning area:			   190 x 340 mm
Battery voltage:			   230 V
Battery life: 			   45 - 60 min.
(depending on the floor condition and the pad used)

Weight:				    17,5 kg
Weight heavy:			   20 kg
Battery:				    1 kg
Stroke:				    5 mm
Hose connection:			  27 mm
Water tank filling volume:		  3 l

FLOOR CLEANER JUNIOR 18

METABO CAS Battery Technology
18 V LiHD 8.0 Ah

Art. No. LA18

Art.
 N

o. A
K-1
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Art. No. FC-315/460

THE OPTIMAL SOLUTION FOR WET CLEANING

In addition to the Floor Sander and Floor Sander Junior, we also have two other models with integrated water tanks for wetting or 
pre-wetting the surface to be cleaned – The Floor Cleaner and Floor Cleaner Junior. The machines’ main feature is their ease of oper-
ation – edge cleaning can be done right into really tight corners in one single operation. The Floor Cleaner and Floor Cleaner Junior 
offer a wide range of uses, from simple maintenance cleaning to basic cleaning and the removal of old coatings.

•	 Easy to use

•	 Exact edge sanding possible, right into the corners

•	 Integrated water tank with 10 l filling volume

•	 Large area coverage

Power consumption:		  1500 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Cleaning area:			   335x485 mm
Supply voltage:			   230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Total weight:			   48 kg
Stroke:				    7 mm
Water tank filling volume:		 10 l
Additional weight:		  6,5  kg
(optional set of 2 x 6.5 kg available)

Art. No. FCJ-180/330 Power consumption:		  350 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Cleaning area:			   190x340 mm
Supply voltage:			  230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Total weight:			   22 - 27 kg
Stroke:				    5 mm
Water filling volume:		  3 l
Additional weight:		  5 kg 
(optionally available)

•	 Easy to use

•	 Exact edge sanding possible, right into the corners

•	 Integrated water tank with 3 l filling volume

•	 Ideal for small rooms and stairs

FLOOR CLEANER FLOOR CLEANER JUNIOR
THE OPTIMAL SOLUTION FOR WET CLEANING

In addition to the Floor Cleaner and Floor Cleaner Junior, the ideal supplement for cleaning soiled surfaces. Here too, an integrated wa-
ter tank offers the possibility of wetting or pre-wetting the surface to be cleaned. Easy handling and professional processing are two of 
these machines’ outstanding features. The Floor Cleaner Junior offers a wide range of uses, from simple maintenance cleaning to basic 
cleaning and the removal of old coatings. It is also particularly suitable for the smallest rooms, stairs and low working heights.
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Art. No. BB-315/460

BIG BOY 
A STRONG PARTNER FOR LARGE AREAS - POWERFUL, EFFICIENT & RELIABLE

The Big Boy random orbital sander is particularly suitable for machining large-area surfaces. Thanks to its abrasive surface, which is more 
than 8 times larger  than the 150 mm of a conventional random orbital sander, large worktops, door panels, stairs and small rooms can be 
processed efficiently while maintaining a high surface quality.

The machine’s weight alone is sufficient to guide it effortlessly over surfaces with a minimum of effort. Its innovative suction system used 
together with useit® abrasives makes fast, cost-saving and dust-free processing possible, from coarse sanding to polishing. A wide range of 
sanding and polishing abrasives is available for sanding many different materials, such as mineral materials, wood, varnish, paints, stainless 
steel and non-ferrous metals.

•	 Fast and cost saving

•	 From coarse sanding to final polishing

•	 Sanding of a wide range of different materials possible 

•	 Ideal for processing structured surfaces 

•	 Practically dust-free grinding 

•	 When tused on solid surfaces, the result is always shadow-free

Power comsumption:		  1500 watts
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Sanding area:			   335 x 485 mm
Supply voltage:			   230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Weight:				    22 kg
Stroke:				    7 mm
Hose connection:			  27 mm

Art. No. BBJ-180/330
Art. No. BBJ-180/330/2 (heavy)

BIG BOY JUNIOR 
THE COMPACT CLASS FOR PERFECT SURFACES

The Big Boy Junior random orbital sander is ideal for processing solid surfaces. As in the case of its big brother, this sander’s work 
spectrum ranges from coarse to fine sanding and to cleaning almost any surface. A wide range of abrasives and cleaning agents is 
available for all Jöst machines. Processing solid (mineral) materials, wood, lacquer, stainless steel, non-ferrous metals, parquet & lami-
nate surfaces and hard floor coverings is child’s play for the Big Boy Junior. Available in two weight classes: The “light” version of 10 kg 
is particularly suitable for cleaning work. At 18 kg, the “heavy” version delivers excellent surface sanding results.

•	 Fast and efficient

•	 From coarse sanding to final polishing

•	 Processing of smaller surfaces also possible

•	 Ideal for processing structured surfaces

•	 Outstanding for working on stairs

Power consumption:		  350 Watt
Engine speed:			   2800 1/min
Sanding area:			   190 x 340 mm
Supply voltage:			   230 V
Main power voltage frequency:	 50 Hz
Stroke:				    5 mm
Hose connection:			  27 mm
Weight version I:			   10 kg
Weight version II:			   18 kg
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•	 P1 dust-free sanding system for processing granite, marble and ceramics –  

without exposing people and the environment to dust.

•	 The unique design of the grinding disc ensures a dust-free and high removal rate 

•	 Edge-precise sanding/grinding with a perfect view of the workpiece

•	 Optimum dry sanding results are achieved in combination with the  

perforated useit®-Multi-Perforation abrasives

•	 Diamond sanding discs guarantee best results with  

a maximum service life

The P1 dust-free sanding system has been included in the promotion 

of the BG Bau (German employer´s liefility insurance association) for 

manual sanding/grinding machines. The purchase of a system is subsi-

dised with a grant of 25% of the purchase price

GIVES
DUST

NO
CHANCE

EP 2 611 573
US 9,132,527P1 DUST-FREE SANDING 

SYSTEM FOR NATURAL STONE
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Backing plate single - P1 dust-free sanding system
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
P1-136		  ø 136 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.
P1-156		  ø 156 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.
P1-210		  ø 210 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Suction lup with suction hose for Floor Sander and Floor Cleaner 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
SD-315/460	 1.100x700x70 mm	 in foil		  1 pc

Drain hose for Floor Sander 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
AL-315/460	 670x90x50 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Dust bag for Floor Sander 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
STB-315/460	 -			   in carton		 10 pcs.

Additional weights for Floor Sander und Floor Cleaner 
*2 weights = 1 set 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
448-GEWICHT	 310x135x35 mm		  in carton		 1 set

Additional weights for Floor Sander/Cleaner Junior 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
449-GEWICHT	 330x135x35 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Guiding wheel for Floor Sander and Floor Cleaner 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
FS-SR		  220x100x90 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Start grip screw for additional weights Floor Sander/Cleaner Junior FM-M6 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
2903743		 40mm			   in carton		 1 pc.
2903744		 80mm			   in carton		 1 pc.

Water tank for Floor Cleaner 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU
WT-FC		  490x240x220 mm		 in carton		 1 pc.	

Water tank for Floor Cleaner Junior / Floor Cleaner Junior 18 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
WT-FCJ		  420x200x100 mm		 in carton		 1 pc.
WT-FCJ18	 420x200x100 mm		 in carton		 1 pc.

Retaining plate for water tank for Floor Sander and Floor Cleaner 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	 	
FS-HP		  75x130 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.	

Velcro backing plate NEW for Floor Sander 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
KP-FS/neu	 335x485 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Velcro backing plate IN EXCHANGE for Floor Sander 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
KP-FS		  335x482 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Velcro backing plate NEW for Floor Sander Junior 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
KP-FSJ/neu	 190x340 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Velcro backing plate IN EXCHANGE for Floor Sander Junior 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
KP-FSJ		  190x340 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Battery 18V/8.0 Ah 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
AK-18		  123x83x74 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.	

Charger ASC 145 EU for battery 18V 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
LA18		  175x160x85 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.

Charger ASC 145 DUO EU for battery 18V 
Part-no.		  Dimension		  Delivery form	 PU	
LA18/2		  340x115x70 mm		  in carton		 1 pc.	

Machine accessories
Suitable accessories for the Jöst machines
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SANDING AND CLEANING PADS

useit® Superpad P gold 

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
549-A40		 190x340 mm	 red	 P-40	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
549-A60		 190x340 mm	 red	 P-60	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
549-A80		 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-80	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
549-A100	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-100	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
549-A120	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-120	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
549-A150	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-150	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A180	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-180	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A220	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-220	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A240	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-240	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A280	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-280	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A320	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-320	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A400	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-400	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A500	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-500	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
549-A600	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-600	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
549-A800	 190x340 mm	 gold	 P-800	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	

548-A40		 335x485 mm	 rot	 P-40	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A60		 335x485 mm	 rot	 P60	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A80		 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-80	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A100	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-100	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A120	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-120	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A150	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-150	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
548-A180	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-180	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	    
548-A220	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-220	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
548-A240	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-240	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
548-A280	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-280	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
548-A320	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-320	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
548-A400	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-400	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
548-A500	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-500	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A600	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-600	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
548-A800	 335x485 mm	 gold	 P-800	 in polybag	 10 pcs.

useit® Superpad P yellow 

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Deilivery form	PU
449-K 36		 190x340 mm	 blue	 K-36	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
449-A 40		 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-40	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
449-A 60		 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-60	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
449-A 80		 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-80	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
449-A100	 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-100	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
449-A120	 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-120	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
449-A150	 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-150	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
449-A180	 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-180	 in polybag	 10 pcs. 	  
449-A220	 190x340 mm	 yellow	 P-220	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
448-K 36		 335x485 mm	 blue	 K-36	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A 40		 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-40	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A 60		 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-60	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A 80		 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-80	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A100	 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-100	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A120	 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-120	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A150	 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-150	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A180	 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-180	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
448-A220	 335x485 mm	 yellow	 P-220	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
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useit® Abrafilm® 

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
649-Z 40		 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-40	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-Z 60		 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-60	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-Z 80		 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-80	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
649-Z100	 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-100	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-Z120	 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-120	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
649-Z150	 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-150	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
649-Z180	 190x340 mm	 green	 Z-180	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
649-C240	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-240	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
649-C320	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-320	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C400	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-400	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C500	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-500	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C600	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-600	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C800	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-800	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
649-C1200	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-1200	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C1500	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-1500	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C2000	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-2000	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
649-C2500	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-2500	 in polybagl	 10 pcs.	  
649-C3000	 190x340 mm	 green	 C-3000	 in polybag	 10 pcs.		   
	
648-Z 40		 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-40	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-Z 60		 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-60	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-Z 80		 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-80	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
648-Z100	 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-100	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-Z120	 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-120	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-Z150	 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-150	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
648-Z180	 335x485 mm	 green	 Z-180	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
648-C240	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-240	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-C320	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-320	 in polybagl	 10 pcs.	  
648-C400	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-400	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-C500	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-500	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-C600	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-600	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
648-C800	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-800	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
648-C1200	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-1200	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
648-C1500	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-1500	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  	  
648-C2000	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-2000	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
648-C2500	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-2500	 in polybag	 10 pcs. 
648-C3000	 335x485 mm	 green	 C-3000	 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  

 

useit® Superfinishing Pad SG

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain		  Delivery form	 PU 
149-S/G240	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-240		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
149-S/G320	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-320		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
149-S/G600	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-600		  in polybag	 10 pcs.
149-S/G800	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-800		  in polybag	 10 pcs.
149-S/G1200	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-1200		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
149-S/G1500	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-1500		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  

148-S/G240	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-240		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-S/G320	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-320		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-S/G600	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-600		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-S/G800	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-800		  in polybag	 10 pcs.
148-S/G1200	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-1200		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-S/G1500	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-1500		 in polybag	 10 pcs.

useit® Superfinishing Pad SG2 

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain		  Delivery form	 PU
149-S/G2 800	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-800		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	
149-S/G2 1600	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-1600		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
149-S/G2 1800	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-1800		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
149-S/G2 2000	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-2000		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
149-S/G2 2500	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-2500		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	
149-S/G2 3000	 190x340 mm	 grey	 SG-3000		 in polybag	 10 pcs.

148-SG2 800	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-800		  in polybag	 10 pcs.
148-SG2 1600	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-1600		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-SG2 1800	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-1800		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-SG2 2000	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-2000		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-SG2 2500	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-2500		 in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
148-SG2 3000	 335x485 mm	 grey	 SG-3000		 in polybag	 10 pcs.
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Abranopp® Cleaning pads

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour Grain		  Delivery form	 PU
949-WHITE	 190x340 mm	 white	 without		  in polybag	 5 pcs.
949-PURPLE	 190x340 mm	 violet	 fine		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	
949-GREY	 190x340 mm	 grey	 medium		 in polybag	 5 pcs.	
949-GREEN	 190x340 mm	 green	 coarse		  in polybag	 5 pcs.
AN-SPEZIAL	 190x340 mm	 black	 very coarse	 in polybag	 5 pcs.
 
948-WHITE	 335x485 mm	 white	 without		  in polybag	 5 pcs.
948-PURPLE	 335x485 mm	 violet	 fine		  in polybag	 5 pcs.
948-GREY	 335x485 mm	 grey	 medium		 in polybag	 5 pcs.		
948-GREEN	 335x485 mm	 green	 coarse		  in polybag	 5 pcs.
AN-SPEZIAL	 335x485 mm	 black	 very coarse	 in polybag	 5 pcs.	

Blue Wave Melamine pad 

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain		  Delivery form	 PU
BW-190X340	 190x340 mm	 white	      -		  in polybag	 5 pcs.
BW-335X485	 335x485 mm	 white	      -		  in polybag	 5 pcs.

Microfiber pads

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU
MF-BM190X340	 190x340 mm	 blue/melange		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
MF-P190X340	 190x340 mm	 white/blue		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	   
MF-W190X340	 190x340 mm	 white			   in polybag	 5 pcs.
MF-G190X340	 190x340 mm	 grey with bristles		  in polybag	 5 pcs.

MF-BM335X485	 335x485 mm	 blue/melange		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	
MF-P335X485	 335x485 mm	 white/blue		  in polybag	 5 pcs. 
MF-W335X485	 335x485 mm	 white			   in polybag	 5 pcs.
MF-G335X485	 335x485 mm	 grey with bristles		  in polybag	 5 pcs.

Abraflex® Superpad cleaning pads

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU 
SUP-190X340/W	 190x340mm	 white			   in polybag	 5 pcs.
SUP-190X340/B	 190x340mm	 beige			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
SUP-190X340/R	 190x340mm	 red			   in polybag	 5 pcs.
SUP-190X340/G	 190x340mm	 green			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  	  
SUP-190X340/S	 190x340mm	 black			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
	
SUP-335X485/W	 335x485 mm	 white			   in polybag	 5 pcs. 
SUP-335X485/R	 335x485 mm	 red			   in polybag	 5 pcs.
SUP-335X485/B	 335x485 mm	 beige			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
SUP-335X485/G	 335x485 mm	 green			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  	  
SUP-335X485/S	 335x485 mm	 black			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  

takeit® Normal pads

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain		  Delivery form	 PU
46 ultra-fine	 ø 410 mm	 violet	 ultra-fine	 in carton		 10 pcs.	
46 grob		  ø 410 mm	 green	 coarse		  in carton		 10 pcs.	   
47 ultra-fine	 ø 430 mm	 violet	 ultra-fine	 in carton		 10 pcs.
47 grob		  ø 430 mm	 green	 coarse		  in carton		 10 pcs.	  	  	
48 ultra-fine	 ø 460 mm	 violet	 ultra-fine	 in carton		 10 pcs.	  
48 grob		  ø 460 mm	 green	 coarse		  in carton		 10 pcs.	
52-ultra-fine	 190x340 mm	 violet	 ultra-fine	 in polybag	 10 pcs.
52-grob		  190x340 mm	 green	 coarse		  in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
50 ultra-fine	 335x485 mm	 violet	 ultra-fine	 in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
50 grob		  335x485 mm	 green	 coarse		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	
	  	

useit® Dust pad

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU
STS-190X340	 190x340 mm	 white			   in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
STS-315X460	 335x485 mm	 white			   in polybag	 10 pcs.

Sheep wool pads

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU
WP-190/340	 190x340 mm	 beige			   in polybag	 15 pcs.
WP-335X485	 335x485 mm	 beige			   in polybag	 15 pcs.
 

Abraflex® Maroon cleaning pads

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU
MP-190/340	 190x340 mm	 brown			   in polybag	 10 pcs.	  
MP-335/485	 335x485 mm	 brown			   in polybag	 10 pcs.

Abraflex® FX white cleaning pads	

 Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU	
449-FX WEIß	 190x340 mm	 white			   in polybag	 10 pcs.
448-FX WEIß	 335x485 mm	 white			   in polybag	 10 pcs.	  

AbraflexNopp® cleaning pads
 
Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour			   Delivery form	 PU	
AFN-B190x340	 190x340 mm	 beige			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-G190X340	 190x340 mm	 green			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-R190X340	 190x340 mm	 red			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-S190X340	 190x340 mm	 black			   in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-W190X340	 190x340 mm	 white			   in polybag 	 5 pcs.

EP 2 353 484
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SANDING PADS - P1 DUST-FREE SANDING SYSTEM

useit® Superpad P yellow for P1 dust-free sanding system

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
733-A 40		 ø 136 mm	 yellow	 P-40	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
733-A 60		 ø 136 mm	 yellow	 P-60	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
733-A 80		 ø 136 mm	 yellow	 P-80	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
733-A120	 ø 136 mm	 yellow	 P-120	 in carton		 25 pcs.

743-A 40		 ø 156 mm	 yellow	 P-40	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
743-A 60		 ø 156 mm	 yellow	 P-60	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
743-A 80		 ø 156 mm	 yellow	 P-80	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
743-A120	 ø 156 mm	 yellow	 P-120	 in carton		 25 pcs.

744-A 40		 ø 210 mm	 yellow	 P-40	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
744-A 60		 ø 210 mm	 yellow	 P-60	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
744-A 80		 ø 210 mm	 yellow	 P-80	 in carton		 25 pcs.
744-A 120	 ø 210 mm	 yellow	 P-120	 in carton		 25 pcs.

useit® Abrafilm® for P1 dust-free sanding system

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
633-Z 40		 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-40	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-Z 60		 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-60	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-Z 80		 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-80	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-Z120	 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-120	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-Z150	 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-150	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-Z180	 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-180	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-Z220	 ø 136 mm	 green	 Z-220	 in carton		 25 pcs.
633-C320	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-320	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-C400	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-400	 in carton		 25 pcs.	
633-C500	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-500	 in carton		 25 pcs.
633-C600	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-600	 in carton		 25 pcs.
633-C1200	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-1200	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-C1500	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-1500	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-C2000	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-2000	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-C2500	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-2500	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
633-C3000	 ø 136 mm	 green	 C-3000	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
	  

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
643-Z 40		 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-40	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
643-Z 60		 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-60	 in carton		 25 pcs.	   
643-Z 80		 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-80	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-Z120	 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-120	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-Z150	 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-150	 in carton		 25 pcs.	   
643-Z180	 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-180	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-Z220	 ø 156 mm	 green	 Z-220	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
643-C320	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-320	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-C400	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-400	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
643-C500	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-500	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
643-C600	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-600	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
643-C1200	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-1200	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-C1500	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-1500	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-C2000	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-2000	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-C2500	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-2500	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	  
643-C3000	 ø 156 mm	 green	 C-3000	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  	
 
644-Z 40		 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-40	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
644-Z 60		 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-60	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
644-Z 80		 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-80	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
644-Z120	 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-120	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
644-Z150	 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-150	 in carton		 25 pcs.	  
644-Z180	 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-180	 in carton		 25 pcs. 
644-Z220	 ø 210 mm	 green	 Z-220	 in carton		 25 pcs. 
644-C320	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-320	 in carton		 25 pcs. 	  
644-C400	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-400	 in carton		 25 pcs. 
644-C500	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-500	 in carton		 25 pcs. 
644-C600	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-600	 in carton		 25 pcs. 
644-C1200	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-1200	 in carton		 25 pcs. 	  
644-C1500	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-1500	 in carton		 25 pcs. 	  
644-C2000	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-2000	 in carton		 25 pcs. 	  
644-C2500	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-2500	 in carton		 25 pcs. 	  
644-C3000	 ø 210 mm	 green	 C-3000	 in carton		 25 pcs. 	  

useit® Superfinishing Pad SG für P1 dust-free sanding system

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
133-S/G 600	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-600	 in carton		 25 pcs.	
133-S/G1500	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-1500	in carton		 25 pcs.
143-S/G600	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-600	 in carton		 25 pcs. 
143-S/G1500	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-1500	in carton		 25 pcs.	  
144-S/G600	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-600	 in carton		 25 pcs.
144-S/G1500	 ø 210 mm	 grau	 SG-1500 in carton		 25 pcs.

AbraflexNopp® Cleaning pads
 
Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colours	 Delivery form	 PU	
AFN-B335X485	 335x485 mm	 beige		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-G335X485	 335x485 mm	 green		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-R335X485	 335x485 mm	 red		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-S335X485	 335x485 mm	 black		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	  
AFN-W335X485	 335x485 mm	 white		  in polybag	 5 pcs.	
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useit® Superfinishing Pad SG2 for P1 dust-free sanding system

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU
133-SG2 800	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-800	 in carton		 25 pcs.
133-SG2 1600	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-1600	in carton		 25 pcs.
133-SG2 1800	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-1800	in carton		 25 pcs.	  
133-SG2 2500	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-2500	in carton		 25 pcs. 
133-SG2 3000	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-3000 in carton		 25 pcs.	
 
143-SG2 800	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-800	 in carton		 25 pcs.
143-SG2 1600	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-1600	in carton		 25 pcs.	
143-SG2 1800	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-1800	in carton		 25 pcs.	  
143-SG2 2500	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-2500	in carton		 25 pcs.	  
143-SG2 3000	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-3000	in carton		 25 pcs.
 
144-SG2 800	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-800	 in carton		 25 pcs.
144-SG2 1600	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-1600	in carton		 25 pcs.	
144-SG2 1800	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-1800	in carton		 25 pcs.	  
144-SG2 2500	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-2500	in carton		 25 pcs.
144-SG2 3000	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-3000	in carton		 25 pcs.

useit® Superfinishing Pad SG3 for P1 dust-free sanding system

Part-no.	 Dimensions	 Colour	 Grain	 Delivery form	 PU	  
133-SG3 360	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-360	 in carton		 20 psc.	   
133-SG3 500	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-500	 in carton		 20 psc.	  
133-SG3 600	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-600	 in carton		 20 psc.
133-SG3 1000	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-1000 in carton		 20 psc.	  
133-SG3 2000	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-2000	in carton		 20 psc. 
133-SG3 3000	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-3000	in carton		 20 psc. 
133-SG3 4000	 ø 136 mm	 grey	 SG-4000	in carton		 20 psc.	
 
143-SG3 360	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-360	 in carton		 20 psc.	  
143-SG3 500	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-500	 in carton		 20 psc.	  
143-SG3 600	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-600	 in carton		 20 psc.
143-SG3 1000	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-1000	in carton		 20 psc.	  
143-SG3 2000	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-2000	in carton		 20 psc.	
143-SG3 3000	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-3000	in carton		 20 psc.	
143-SG3 4000	 ø 156 mm	 grey	 SG-4000	in carton		 20 psc. 
	  
144-SG3 360	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-360	 in carton		 20 psc.	  
144-SG3 500	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-500	 in carton		 20 psc.	  
144-SG3 600	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-600	 in carton		 20 psc.	  
144-SG3 1000	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-1000	in carton		 20 psc.	  
144-SG3 2000	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-2000	in carton		 20 psc.	  
144-SG3 3000	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-3000	in carton		 20 psc.
144-SG3 4000	 ø 210 mm	 grey	 SG-4000	in carton		 20 psc.
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Diamond abrasive - Diamond Star for P1 backing plate Ø 136 mm

Part-No.	 Dimension	 Grain   	Delivery form 	PU	  

833-DS60	 Ø 136 mm	 60	 in carton		 1 pc.	
833-DS100	 Ø 136 mm	 100	 in carton		 1 pc.	
833-DS200	 Ø 136 mm	 200	 in carton		 1 pc.	
833-DS400	 Ø 136 mm	 400	 in carton		 1 pc.	
833-DS600	 Ø 136 mm	 600	 in carton		 1 pc.	  

833-DS800	 Ø 136 mm	 800	 in carton		 1 pc.	  
833-DS1500	 Ø 136 mm	 1500	 in carton	 	 1 pc.	
833-DS3000	 Ø 136 mm	 3000	 in carton		 1 pc. 		
833-DS5000	 Ø 136 mm	 5000	 in carton	 	 1 pc. 	  

* The grit sizes 60, 100, 200, 400 and 600 have galvanic bonding and are ideal for coarse and fine sanding of the stone. Grit sizes 800, 1500, 3000 
and 5000 have plastic bonding and are great for gloss and high gloss levels.
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